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Date: 2/13/2019 
Name: Josep Tribo 

Email: joatribo@emp.uc3m.es  

University Link: 
http://www.business.uc3m.es/en/faculty/profesor/perfil/josep-a-

tribo 

 
 
 

 
 

Date: 2/20/2019 
Name: Vanessa Burbano 

Email: vanessa.burbano@gsb.columbia.edu  

University Link: https://www8.gsb.columbia.edu/cbs-
directory/detail/vb2399 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Date: 2/27/2019 
Name: Jordan Siegel 

Email: sijordan@umich.edu 

University Link: https://michiganross.umich.edu/faculty-
research/faculty/jordan-siegel 
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Date: 3/6/2019 
Name: John-Christopher Spender 

Email: jcspender@gmail.com  

University Link: https://jcspender.com/current-research/ 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 

Date: 3/13/2019 
Name: Myles Shaver 

Email: mshaver@umn.edu 

University Link: https://carlsonschool.umn.edu/faculty/myles-shaver 
 

  

 

 

 

 

Date: 3/27/2019 

Name: Sinziana Dorobantu 

Email: sdoroban@stern.nyu.edu  

University Link: http://www.stern.nyu.edu/faculty/bio/sinziana-
dorobantu 
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Date: 4/3/2019 

Name: Jeffrey Furman 
Email: furman@bu.edu  

University Link: http://questromworld.bu.edu/jefffurman/? 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date: 4/10/2019 
Name: Rachelle Sampson  

Email: rachelle_sampson@rhsmith.umd.edu  

University Link: https://www.rhsmith.umd.edu/directory/rachelle-
sampson 

 

 

 
 
 

Date: 4/17/2019 
Name: Andrew King 

Email: Andrew.A.King@tuck.dartmouth.edu  

University Link: http://faculty.tuck.dartmouth.edu/andrew-king/ 
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Date: 4/24/2019 

Name: Nancy DiTomaso 
Email: ditomaso@business.rutgers.edu 

University Link: https://www.newark.rutgers.edu/about-us/have-
you-met-rutgers-newark/nancy-ditomaso 
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